LOSDI Primicias Técnicas Cardi, S.L.
100% Recycled plastic
<110 mm
0,443 kg
Plastic lock and key
among 250 and 300 mm
Manual
- Made in 100% recycled plastic, this paper dispenser
has a striking design combining smooth and wavy surfaces.
- Dispensing control system. Center-feed paper extraction.
- For proper use, the paper roll cannula must be removed
before placing the bobine inside the dispenser.
- It has a standard LOSDI safety key, supplied with the
product.
<208 mm
SPEC-TECH
ECO-LUXE LINE
100% RECYCLED
APPROVED BY: Technical department
DETAILS UNITS
VOLUMEWEIGHTMEASUREMENTS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSGENERAL DESCRIPTION
DATE: 20/10/2022 F 03.08.03
D Polígono Industrial Sur Santiago Payá     C/ Filà Domingo Miques, 4     Apartado de Correos 350 03801, Alcoy (Alicante), SPAIN
T (+34) 966 540 710     F (+34) 966 540 688  losdi.comW
Losdi, S.L., reserves the right to make final modifications to change without prior notice.
HYGIENIC PAPER DISPENSER
DISPENSING CONTROL SYSTEM
REF: CP-3000-B
Colour WHITE
REF: CP-3000-BL
Colour BLACK
Material
Height of the bobine
Diameter of the bobine
Empty weight
Closing
Longth of the cut service
Dosage
PRODUCT x 253 mm
y 253 mm
0,0083 m
3
-
0,05582 m
3
NET WEIGHT: 0,443 kg
(without packaging)
GROSS WEIGHT: 0,543 kg
(with packaging)
z 121 mm
x 254 mm
y 256 mm
z 128 mm
3,658 kg
-
x 399 mm
y 528 mm
z 265 mm
1,68 m
3x 1200 mm
y 1750 mm
z 800 mm
BOX (1 Unit)
PALLET
PALLET UNITS
BOXES PER LAYERS
PALLET LAYERS
162
9
3
y
xz
STANDARD BOX
(6 Units)
REF: CP-3000-MT
Colour BLACK MATT